Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519101EN   page 1
April 28, 2023 2:25 PM
Top Product Features
• A traditional yet modern design with the latest in solid-state lighting technology
• Leverages our patented WaveStream Technology with AccuAim™ optics
• Optimal illumination in a ultra-minimalistic shallow recessed fixture

PS519101EN   page 2
April 28, 2023 2:25 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BRG-WS-3L35-LD2-UNV-14-T1-STD-SVPD1-EL14W-AR
Domestic Preferences
Series Optics/Shielding Light Level Color Temperature LED
Version
Input Voltage
Domestic Preferences Series (1) Optics/Shielding
Light Level
(1x4 Nominal delivered lumens)
Color Temperature LED Version Input Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BRG=Bridge
Recessed
WS=WaveStream Fully Uniform
WD=WaveStream with Round Perf Inlay
WG=WaveStream with Rectangular Perf Inlay
WN=WaveStream with Nano-Prism Perf Inlay
1=Light Level 1 (2000 Lms, 19W)
2=Light Level 2 (3000 Lms, 28W)
3=Light Level 3 (4000 Lms, 39W)
4=Light Level 4 (5000 Lms, 50W)
5=Light Level 5 (6000 Lms, 63W)
L30=LED 3000K, 80+ CRI
L35=LED 3500K, 80+ CRI
L40=LED 4000K, 80+ CRI
LD2=LED 2.0 UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347= 347V (2)
48V=48V Low-voltage
(Class 2)
Notes
Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are
built to be compliant with the Buy
American Act of 1933 (BAA) or
Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(2) (2) Integral 347V electronic driver
with STD 0-10V option only. Factory
supplied remote transformer for all
other driver/dimming options.
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Integral Sensor Emergency Options
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Integral Sensor Emergency Options
14=1'x4' T1=1" T-Bar, Slot Grid, and
9/16" Tegular (3)
T9=9/16" T-Bar (Flush)